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COFFEE & CHOCOLATE ATELIER

SUMMER ICED MENU

MANGO ICED LATTE
325-

Espresso with steamed milk, Seasonal Mango pulp, and lightly
topped with milk foam

TIRAMISU ICED LATTE

325-

Espresso with steamed milk, lightly topped with Tiramisu
Mascarpone cream, and dusted with Cocoa powder

CHILI MANGO
395-

Combination of House-made Mango and Thai’'s Bird Eye chili
syrup, sparkling water, and Espresso

ALOHA
395-

Combination of House-made Passionfruit puree syrup,
Sparkling water, and Espresso

HAAN
395-

Combination of House-made Italian lemon puree syrup, Litchi
Juice, and Espresso

TRIO PINA
395-

Combination of House-made Thai Coconut puree syrup,
Pineapple Juice, and Espresso

BANOFFEE SHAKE
395-

A dessert twist with house-made salted caramel, vanilla
milk, aromatic of ripen banana, and espresso

O‘qLeChe ORGANIC COW MILK PARTNER.

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAXES.
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COFFEE
ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
Espresso extracted over hot
water
CAPPUCINO

Espresso with dense, creamy
foamed milk, served warm

CORTADO

Equal parts of espresso and
textured milk in an espresso
cup

FLAT WHITE

espresso shots finished with
steamed whole milk, served warm

LATTE

Espresso with steamed milk, lightly
topped with milk foam

-Classic
-Salted Caramel
-Butterscotch

DIRTY

Espresso over very chilled milk

MOCHA
-Classic
-Sea Salt
-Hazelnut
-Peppermint

COLD COFFEE

-Classic
-Salted Caramel
-Butterscotch

COLD BREW

COFFEE TONIC

Espresso and chilled Tonic water

HOT / ICED

160

180

200

200

200

200
250
270

250

2860
280
325
350

250
290
305

220

325

190

210
260
280

SIGNATURE

CAFE BRULE

Combination of chilled House-

made sweeten milk, Mandarin 375
puree syrup, Espresso and

torched caramelized sugar

ALOHA (ICED)

Combination of House-made 395
Passionfruit puree syrup,

Sparkling water, Espresso

MOCHA NIRVANA
Medium chilled Mocha serve with 395
bitter sweet torched chocolate

HAAN (ICED)
Combination of House-made
. 395
Italian lemon puree syrup,
Litchi Juice, Espresso

TRIO PINA (ICED)

Combination of House-made Thai 395
Coconut puree syrup, Pineapple

Juice, Espresso

EXPERIENCE

POUR OVER HOT / ICED
*Please ask Barista for Beans 250 260
option
AFFOGATO
House-made Italian Gelato serve 525
with Espresso
HOT CHOCOLATE POUR-OVER
Hot Chocolate serve over

. . . 525
Origami Dripper made of
Chocolate
ADD ON / REPLACEMENT
-Soya Milk 60
-Oats Milk 90 (2£]t
-Almonds Milk 120 "
-90 Hrs Fermentation Espresso 50

from Riverdale Estate

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAXES.
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COFFEE & CHOCOLATE ATELIER

OqLeChe ORGANIC COW MILK PARTNER.

CHOCOLATE SHAKES & SMOOTHIES

HOT CHOCOLATE

58%Dark chocolate with steamed 315
milk. Serve with house-made

chocolate marshmallow

BANANA CARAMEL SHAKES
Milk shake with Banana and 325
Salted Caramel

PEPPERMINT HOT CHOCOLATE BUTTERSCOTCH SHAKES

58%Dark chocolate with steamed 350 Milk shake with Butterscotch 325
milk and American Peppermint. sauce and cookies crumble

Serve with marshmallow CHOCOLATE SHAKES

Real chocolate chunks blended 365
with house-made thicken milk

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SHAKES
Chocolate shake with House Baked 395
eggless Brownie

ADD ON / REPLACEMENT

:gzz: miit gg HAZELNUT GIANDUJA SHAKES
e Lk 128 Eaélt Milk shake with House Made 395

Hazelnut Gianduja Paste

MOCKTAIL TEA & MILK
HOT / ICED
PASSIONFRUIT SODA MATCHA LATTE
House-made Passionfruit puree 275 Japanese Matcha-Green Tea Powder 275 285
syrup and Carbonated Water with steamed hot milk

HOJICHA LATTE

Japanese roasted green tea 280
powder with steamed hot milk

MANDARIN SODA

House-made Mandarin puree syrup 275
and Carbonated Water

SALTED CARAMEL MILK
Steamed milk with House-made 200
Salted Caramel sauce

DUO PINA
House-made Thai Coconut puree 305
syrup and Pineapple juice

SUN LIGHT BUTTERSCOTCH MILK
House-made Italian yellow lemon 305 Steamed milk with House-made 200
puree syrup and Litchi juice Butterscotch sauce

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAXES.



