





## SUMMER ICED MENU

# MANGO ICED LATTE 325-

Espresso with steamed milk, Seasonal Mango pulp, and lightly topped with milk foam

#### TIRAMISU ICED LATTE

325-

Espresso with steamed milk, lightly topped with Tiramisu Mascarpone cream, and dusted with Cocoa powder

#### CHILI MANGO

395-

Combination of House-made Mango and Thai's Bird Eye chili syrup, sparkling water, and Espresso

#### **ALOHA**

395-

Combination of House-made Passionfruit puree syrup, Sparkling water, and Espresso

#### **HAAN**

395-

Combination of House-made Italian lemon puree syrup, Litchi Juice, and Espresso

#### TRIO PINA

395-

Combination of House-made Thai Coconut puree syrup, Pineapple Juice, and Espresso

#### **BANOFFEE SHAKE**

395-

A dessert twist with house-made salted caramel, vanilla milk, aromatic of ripen banana, and espresso



## OLeche ORGANIC COW MILK PARTNER.

COFFEE			SIGNATURE		
ESPRESSO AMERICANO	HOT /	ICED	CAFE BRULE  Combination of chilled House- made sweeten milk, Mandarin puree syrup, Espresso and torched caramelized sugar	375	
Espresso extracted over hot water  CAPPUCINO Espresso with dense, creamy foamed milk, served warm	180	190	ALOHA (ICED)  Combination of House-made  Passionfruit puree syrup,  Sparkling water, Espresso	395	
CORTADO Equal parts of espresso and textured milk in an espresso cup	200		MOCHA NIRVANA  Medium chilled Mocha serve with bitter sweet torched chocolate	395	
FLAT WHITE espresso shots finished with steamed whole milk, served warm	200		<b>HAAN (ICED)</b> Combination of House-made Italian lemon puree syrup, Litchi Juice, Espresso	395	
LATTE Espresso with steamed milk, lightly topped with milk foam -Classic -Salted Caramel -Butterscotch	200 250 270	210 260 280	TRIO PINA (ICED)  Combination of House-made Thai  Coconut puree syrup, Pineapple  Juice, Espresso	395	
	_, _		EXPERIENCE		
<b>DIRTY</b> Espresso over very chilled milk	250		POUR OVER *Please ask Barista for Beans option	HOT 250	/ ICED 260
MOCHA -Classic -Sea Salt	280 280		<b>AFFOGATO</b> House-made Italian Gelato serve with Espresso	525	
-Hazelnut -Peppermint COLD COFFEE	325 350		<b>HOT CHOCOLATE POUR-OVER</b> Hot Chocolate serve over Origami Dripper made of	525	
-Classic -Salted Caramel -Butterscotch	250 290 305		Chocolate	••••	
COLD BREW	220		ADD ON / REPLACEMENT -Soya Milk	60	
COFFEE TONIC Espresso and chilled Tonic water	325		-Oats Milk -Almonds Milk -90 Hrs Fermentation Espresso from Riverdale Estate	90 120 50	oat



# OLeche ORGANIC COW MILK PARTNER.

### CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE 58%Dark chocolate with steamed	315
milk. Serve with house-made chocolate marshmallow	
PEPPERMINT HOT CHOCOLATE	
58%Dark chocolate with steamed	250

milk and American Peppermint.

Serve with marshmallow

ADD ON / REPLACEMENT		
-Soya Milk	60	
-Oats Milk	90	oat
-Almonds Milk	120	OU t

350

## MOCKTAIL

PASSIONFRUIT SODA House-made Passionfruit puree syrup and Carbonated Water	275
MANDARIN SODA House-made Mandarin puree syrup and Carbonated Water	275
<b>DUO PINA</b> House-made Thai Coconut puree syrup and Pineapple juice	305
SUN LIGHT House-made Italian yellow lemon puree syrup and Litchi juice	305

### **SHAKES & SMOOTHIES**

BANANA CARAMEL SHAKES Milk shake with Banana and Salted Caramel	325
BUTTERSCOTCH SHAKES Milk shake with Butterscotch sauce and cookies crumble	325
CHOCOLATE SHAKES Real chocolate chunks blended with house-made thicken milk	365
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SHAKES Chocolate shake with House Baked eggless Brownie	395
<b>HAZELNUT GIANDUJA SHAKES</b> Milk shake with House Made Hazelnut Gianduja Paste	395

## **TEA & MILK**

MATCHA LATTE	HOT / ICE
Japanese Matcha-Green Tea Powder with steamed hot milk	275 285
<b>HOJICHA LATTE</b> Japanese roasted green tea powder with steamed hot milk	280
SALTED CARAMEL MILK Steamed milk with House-made Salted Caramel sauce	200
BUTTERSCOTCH MILK Steamed milk with House-made Butterscotch sauce	200